
DE - Bauanleitung 
 
ES - instrucciones de construcción 
 
FR - instructions de montage 
 
GB - building instructions 
 
IT - istruzioni di montaggio 
 
PL - instrukcja 
 
UA - інструкція зі складання





OLIVIA

EMMA





11

22

 1x 2x

2x



33

44

2x

 1x



55

66

1x 1x

 2x



77

88

 1x 2x

2x



1x  1x

99



1010 A B

1x 1x 1x



1111

1212

1x



1313

1414

4x

 2x







1515

2x

1616

2x 1x



1717

2x 2x



1818

1919

2x

2x 2x



2020

2121

2x 1x 1x

1x  2x



2222

2x 1x



2323

2424

1x 2x

2x



2525

2626

4x

2x 2x



1x

2727



2828

1x



2929

3030

1x

1x 1x



3131

3232

2x

1x



3333

4x



3434



1x 1x 1x

1x

3535

3636

1x 1x



1x

1x

1x

1x 1x

1x

3737

3838



3939

4040

1x 1x 1x

4x



4141



A B1x 3x
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These animals 
need my help!

Silos are 
almost full!

Where should 
I place this?

907573
Forest Rescue 
Mission

907566
Harvest Time

907559
Whirling Mill

907498
Tractor With Sprayer

907511
Forklift

907481
Front Loader



Connect this set with 
others in this series

I’m looking for 
a pink house!

Ready for 
harvest!

Moooo!

907535
Tractors and the 
Glorious Pasture

907580
Lady Vet’s Cottage

907542
Charming Ranch

907528
Combine 
Harvester

907504
Tractor With Plow

CONNECT THIS SET WITH
OTHERS IN THIS SERIES
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